Challenge International CIVE
SCDE Ettelbruck, 19 - 20/4/2025
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Event 24
20/04/2025 - 12:16

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024
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ESCHETTE, Louis

DE CRAEMER, Cas
DRUANT, Andreas
CAMBESES, Hugo
WESTERLAKEN, Sven
HEYERICK, Jens
ROOBAERT, Jurre
EECKHOUT, Sieben

VAN ANDEL, Damian
URBAIN, Raphael

KRIES, Leo

PETIT, Berenger

PLOVIE, Flynn

GONZALEZ Y GONZALEZ, Romeo
VERFAILLIE, Thomas
BALCAEN, Sander

MOOG, Jules

GOEMAERE, Joren
BOURIVAIN, eliott

MAXIM, Dehaibe
BERVAS-SCHUMACHER, Olivier
GUENDOUZ, Anas
CARDACI, Enzo

HELLIN, Tibo

GARREYN, Bent
HUYGHEBAERT, Jules
COLIIN, Thijs

EVEN, Renaud

FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe
HEYLIGEN, Lutz
VANLERBERGHE, Matthias
BRAUN, Mattis
SCHLESSER, Thierry
VERSTEEG, Bjurn

VILLAN, Maxime

WDR REMICHE, Paul
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/B
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TPSV Enkenbach
Zvdo'74

Uzkz
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Zvdo'74

SS Sankt Vith
SL

CN Bastogne
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KVvzZP
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SL

ZB

CN Bastogne
Lux Sharks
SCD Ettelbruck
KvzZP

RBP
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Uuzkz

Uuzkz

Zvdo'74

CN Wiltz

SL

uzkz

uzkz

SCD Ettelbruck
SCD Ettelbruck
Zvdo'74

SCD Ettelbruck
SCD Ettelbruck

Time Pts
27.37 527 A
2756 516 A
28.16 484 A
28.72 456 A
29.07 439 A
2947 422 B
2952 420 B
2972 411 B
2972 411 B
30.30 388 B
3035 38 R
3040 384 R
30.61 376
30.85 368
3153 34
3209 327
3258 312
3291 303
33.01 300
3335 291
33.38 290
3341 289
3355 286
3395 276
3497 252
3520 247
3597 232
36.30 225
36.89 215
37.06 212
37.88 198
3956 174
4223 143
4416 125
46.04 110
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